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JUNIOR BOYS' DOUBLES - PROVISIONAL SEEDING LIST (23 PAIRS)

Nr2 NAME A
114 120 HO Kwan Kit
145 148 KIZUKURI Yuto
102 104 LIU Dingshuo
157 101 AFANADOR Brian
152 153 HWANG Minha
117 125 KWAN Man Ho
144 147 KANAMITSU Koyo
143 146 KAKITSUKA Masato
163 164 TAY Ming Han Maxxe
150 151 AN Jaehyun
178 180 LIN Hsueh-Yu
115 124 HUNG Ka Tak
139 140 BORO Birdie
158 159 LIM Zheng Jie Edric
105 166 GHALLAB Aly
174 172 CHEN Chun-Hsiang
183 189 FENG Yijun ™M
186 187 PEI Patrick
116 128 HUNG Wah Tak
118 119 KWONG Kai Hin
111 126 CHU Hoi Man
155 156 CHIENG Chun Calvin
132 138 AKBAR Awang

NAME B

LAM Siu Hang
RYUZAKI Tonin

ZHU Cheng

TENTI Fermin

KIM Daewoo

LI Hon Ming

OGATA Ryotaro
MIYAZAKI Tomo

YIN Jing Yuan

CHO Daeseong
YANG Heng-Wei
LEE Yat Hin
LALHUNHLUA

LOY Meng Hean Darren
LANZ Colin
WATTHANASIRICHAIPORNM
HSU Nathan
ROCKWELL Samuel
TSOI Ka Wai

LAI Cheuk Yin

TANG Chi Hin

LING Kerk Yu Gabriel
SETIAWAN Syapril

Assoc A
HKG
JPN
CHN
PUR
KOR
HKG
JPN
JPN
SIN
KOR
TPE
HKG
IND
SIN
EGY
TPE
USA
USA
HKG
HKG
HKG
MAS
INA

Assoc B
HKG
JPN
CHN
ARG
KOR
HKG
JPN
JPN
SIN
KOR
TPE
HKG
IND
SIN
Sul
THA
USA
USA
HKG
HKG
HKG
MAS
INA

PTS A PTS B
1965.00 1667.00
1523.00 1653.00
1560.00 1519.00
1545.00 1443.00
1613.00 1311.00
1166.00 1519.00
1247.00 1382.00
1271.00 1231.00
930.00 1421.00
1418.00 769.00
350.00 1834.00
1563.00 350.00
998.00 737.00
833.00 732.00
985.00 350.00
875.00 448.00
350.00 630.00
350.00 350.00
350.00 350.00
350.00 350.00
350.00 350.00
350.00 350.00
350.00 350.00

A+B
3632.00
3176.00
3079.00
2988.00
2924.00
2685.00
2629.00
2502.00
2351.00
2187.00
2184.00
1913.00
1735.00
1565.00
1335.00
1323.00

980.00

700.00

700.00

700.00

700.00

700.00

700.00

CADET BOYS' DOUBLES - PROVISIONAL SEEDING LIST (18 PAIRS)

NAME B

JHA Kanak

LIN Yun-Ju

TAN Lucas

UDA Yukiya

PARK Gyeongtae
WONG Ho Hin
PAKAYA Rahmat
LIU Victor

HUANG Hung-Chou
YU Zong Jun Gerald
CHU Hoi Yuen
WONGTHONGKUM Kittitorr

SANGLERTSILPACHAI Thy SURAKASAMSAVAT Pulttip

Nr2 NAME A
182 184 AVVARI Krishnateja
177 179 Ll Hsin-Yang
161 162 POH Shao Feng Ethan
142 149 HARIMOTO Tomokazu
141 154 ASAZU Aoto
113 129 CHU Pak Chung
135 136 MARCELLO Marcello
181 185 ALGUETTI Adar
175 176 CHEN Yen-Heng
160 165 LYE Jun Wei Bradley
107 112 CHENG Pak Hei
170 173 SHOTELERSUK Varote
169 171
167 168 CHANPEN Chetthanabodi
123 127 LEE Pak Ho
109 121 CHEUNG Yin To
106 122 CHAN Yee Shun
108 131 CHEUNG Wan Wun

© RC - ITTF 2014

CHANPEN Chetthanathip
TSANG Tsz Tsun

LAM Wai Kuen

LAU Chun Kit

YEUNG Pui Lam

Assoc A
USA
TPE
SIN
JPN
JPN
HKG
INA
USA
TPE
SIN
HKG
THA
THA
THA
HKG
HKG
HKG
HKG

Assoc B
USA
TPE
SIN
JPN
KOR
HKG
INA
USA
TPE
SIN
HKG
THA
THA
THA
HKG
HKG
HKG
HKG

PTS A PTS B
904.00 1311.00
1046.00 920.00
876.00 813.00
350.00 1106.00
858.00 350.00
634.00 570.00
544.00 529.00
350.00 719.00
668.00 350.00
367.00 388.00
380.00 350.00
350.00 350.00
350.00 350.00
350.00 350.00
350.00 350.00
350.00 350.00
350.00 350.00
350.00 350.00

A+B
2215.00
1966.00
1689.00
1456.00
1208.00
1204.00
1073.00
1069.00
1018.00

755.00

730.00

700.00

700.00

700.00

700.00

700.00

700.00

700.00

True information on 06/08/2014 at 11:10 hours
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JUNIOR GIRLS' DOUBLES - PROVISIONAL SEEDING LIST (19 PAIRS)

Nr2 NAME A
213 228 DOO Hoi Kem
203 205 CHENKe
264 268 JHA Prachi
236 238 ISHIKAWA Rira
241 242 KANG Dayeon
224 226  LIUQIN
248 249 DIAZ Melanie
258 260 CHIU Ssu-Hua
209 217 CHAN Mei Shan
237 202 KATO Yuko
266 267 LIN Tina
250 255 ANG Wan Qi
206 262 SAAD Alaa
245 246  JIANG Nai Xin
233 234 AUDYRA Riri
251 254  LAU Ee lan Hannah
210 225 CHAN Wharton
220 230 LEE Ying Ying
211 227 CHAN Yik Kwan

NAME B

SOO Wai Yam Minnie
WANG Manyu
ZHANG Lily
MORITA Ayane
KIM Jiho

MAK Tze Wing
RIOS Daniely
LEE En-Ya

LAM Yee Lok
YAN Jane

LIU Leslie

YEE Herng Hwee
WANG Ting-Lyu
RAO Ruofei
OKTAVIA Novi
WONG Gladys
LUI Wai Sze
WAT Yui Kiu
SOO Wai Hin

Assoc A
HKG
CHN
USA
JPN
KOR
HKG
PUR
TPE
HKG
JPN
USA
SIN
EGY
NZL
INA
SIN
HKG
HKG
HKG

Assoc B
HKG
CHN
USA
JPN
KOR
HKG
PUR
TPE
HKG
CAN
USA
SIN
TPE
NZL
INA
SIN
HKG
HKG
HKG

PTS A
2547.00
2108.00
1819.00
2062.00
1647.00
1507.00
1498.00
2008.00
825.00
1654.00
1599.00
825.00
1339.00
827.00
825.00
825.00
825.00
825.00
825.00

PTS B
1942.00
2331.00
2263.00
2017.00
1859.00
1683.00
1521.00
825.00
1938.00
986.00
825.00
1499.00
825.00
1122.00
1041.00
825.00
825.00
825.00
825.00

A+B
4489.00
4439.00
4082.00
4079.00
3506.00
3190.00
3019.00
2833.00
2763.00
2640.00
2424.00
2324.00
2164.00
1949.00
1866.00
1650.00
1650.00
1650.00
1650.00

CADET GIRLS' DOUBLES - PROVISIONAL SEEDING LIST (13 PAIRS)

Nr2 NAME A
247 265 DIAZ Adriana
219 223 LEE KaYee
259 263 FANG Sih-Han
252 256 LIM Eunice
207 222 AU-YEUNG Mei Yin
214 231 FONG Ellie
215 229 HUNG Desiree
218 232 LAU Naomi
239 240 AN Soyeon
244 235 CHAN Zhe Yen Catherine
201 243 LAl Laura
257 253 PREMSRI Thitisuda
216 261 LAM Lok Yan

©RC - ITTF 2014

NAME B

LI Joy

LEUNG Tsz Ching Vanness
YU Hsiu-Ting
ZHANG Wanling
LEUNG Ka Wan
WONG Chin Yau
WANG Liyong *
YANG Michelle
CHOI Haeeun
RAHAYU Winda
SHIN Yubin

OR Zann Yii

LIN Hsiang-Ting

Assoc A
PUR
HKG
TPE
SIN
HKG
HKG
HKG
HKG
KOR
MAS
CAN
THA
HKG

Assoc B
USA
HKG
TPE
SIN
HKG
HKG
HKG
HKG
KOR
INA
KOR
SIN
TPE

PTS A
1772.00
1470.00
1602.00
1042.00
1169.00
836.00
825.00
825.00
825.00
825.00
825.00
825.00
825.00

PTS B
1165.00
1362.00
1153.00
1317.00
825.00
825.00
825.00
825.00
825.00
825.00
825.00
825.00
825.00

A+B
2937.00
2832.00
2755.00
2359.00
1994.00
1661.00
1650.00
1650.00
1650.00
1650.00
1650.00
1650.00
1650.00

True information on 06/08/2014 at 11:10 hours



